
  CENA OBCE NEMECKÁ 
   Nemecká, 1.7.2006 
                 
   VÝSLEDKY 
                
   1. Súťaž st. ZM 
       90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2 
              
   1  CONTESA              05606       Romana KUNOVÁ          Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport    0       0       40,97                   
   2  AL PASCA             02933       Nina GOLIANOVÁ         Lučenec Koška Horseteam    0       0       42,61                   
   3  ARIET                02701       Martina PAUČOVÁ        Lučenec Koška Horseteam    0       0      44,44                   
   4  HILDA                03790       Ivana VILHANOVÁ        Látky Ranč pod bukmi       0       0       51,16                   
   5  TIBET                05118       Petra KOBZOŠOVÁ        Látky Ranč pod bukmi       0       0       53,69                   
   6  GORDON               05481       Romana KUNOVÁ          Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport    0       4       47,47                   
   7  AMBRA                05081       Andrea BENDEOVÁ        Lučenec Koška Horseteam    0     vzdal                            
   7  JARABINA             04786       Martina DAXNEROVÁ      Látky Ranč pod bukmi       0      vzdal                            
   9  ATHLETICA            05499       Karin MURGAŠOVÁ        Martin Záturčie JO         5      66,07                            
  10  NIPA                 05082       Dominika MIKOVÁ        Lučenec Koška Horseteam   18      93,96                            
  11  VALENTÍNA            05548       Jana SIGOTSKÁ          Prievidza Mitani          vyl. 
 
 
 
   VÝSLEDKY 
                
   2. Dvojfázové skákanie 
       100 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3 
              
   1  ARIET                02701       Martina PAUČOVÁ        Lučenec Koška Horseteam    0       0       40,57                   
   2  VALENTÍNA            05548       Jana SIGOTSKÁ          Prievidza Mitani           0       0       40,82                   
   3  TINGRIA              04969       Romana KUNOVÁ          Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport    0       4       37,86                   
   4  PYREA                02718       Jakub ŠURABA           Bystrička J.V. JS          0      11       54,21                   
   5  ATHLETICA            05499       Karin MURGAŠOVÁ        Martin Záturčie JO         0      15       70,43                   
   6  RUBIKON              03085       Danica PREPELICOVÁ     Kováčovce JO               0      21       85,93                   
   7  RŮŽE                 03857       Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ         Látky Ranč pod bukmi       0      vyl.                             
   7  AL PASCA             02933       Nina GOLIANOVÁ         Lučenec Koška Horseteam    0      vyl.                             
   9  ANDRIA               05080       Erika PAUČOVÁ          Lučenec Koška Horseteam    1      57,02                            
  10  SHAKIRA                          Patrik ČUTKA           Badín Limfora              5      55,77                            
  11  MISS ELLY            04375       Monika KUNOVÁ          Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport    7      63,87                            
  12  DAIQIURI             04799       Natália BELIČKOVÁ      Krupina Daiqiuri          25      71,13                            
  13  SIERA                05562       Danica PREPELICOVÁ     Kováčovce JO              vyl.                                     



  13  PIECE OF MY HEART    04254       Jakub ŠURABA           Bystrička J.V. JS         vyl.                                     
  13  ARNO                 05347       Barbora BAŤALOVÁ       Martin Záturčie JO        vyl.                                     
  13  FRAM                 02877       Danica PREPELICOVÁ     Kováčovce JO              vyl.                                     
  13  AMBRA                05081       Andrea BENDEOVÁ        Lučenec Koška Horseteam   vyl.                                     
  13  NORMEN               05263       Štefan ORAVEC          Kováčovce JO              vyl.                                     
  19  NIPA                 05082       Dominika MIKOVÁ        Lučenec Koška Horseteam   vzdal                                   
                                      
 
 
   VÝSLEDKY 
                
   3. Súťaž st. ZL 
       110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2 
              
   1  RUBIKON              03085       Florián JANČO          Kováčovce JO               0       0      38,09                   
   2  TINGRIA              04969       Romana KUNOVÁ          Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport    0       0       42,01                   
   3  FRAM                 02877       Danica PREPELICOVÁ     Kováčovce JO               0      0       42,19                   
   4  PIECE OF MY HEART    04254       Pavla VARINSKÁ         Bystrička J.V. JS          0       0       46,7                    
   5  MISS ELLY            04375       Monika KUNOVÁ          Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport    0      4       46,94                   
   6  SIERA                05562       Danica PREPELICOVÁ     Kováčovce JO               1      78,86                            
   7  RŮŽE                 03857       Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ         Látky Ranč pod bukmi      4      64,14                            
   8  PYREA                02718       Jakub ŠURABA           Bystrička J.V. JS          6      83,59                            
   9  ANDRIA               05080       Erika PAUČOVÁ          Lučenec Koška Horseteam    8      61,53                            
  10  DAIQIURI             04799       Natália BELIČKOVÁ      Krupina Daiqiuri           8      66,89                            
  11  SHAKIRA                          Patrik ČUTKA           Badín Limfora             8      72,57                            
  12  NORMEN               05263       Štefan ORAVEC          Kováčovce JO              vyl.                                     
  12  ARNO                 05347       Karin MURGAŠOVÁ        Martin Záturčie JO        vyl.                                     


